
Ref.No. CUP/COE/CC/20/639 Dated: 16-12-20 

Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification
End Semester Examination July 2020 (Batch: 2018-19, Semester: 4th) 

Department of Law 

in continuation of Result Notification vide Ref. No CUP/COE/CC/20/231 Dated 14.08.2020, the result 

of the following students was declared as #RL{A): Result Late (Awards). 

Now the result of the following students of 4th Semester Batch 2018 have been declared as under: 

Sr. 
Semester|OverallOverall

L CGPA LG 
Registration No. 

181lmlaw01
181lmlaw02
18llmlaw04
18llmlaw05

18llmlaw06
18llmlaw08
18llmlaw09
18llmlaw10
18llmlaw11
|18llmlaw12
18llmlaw13

18llmlaw17
181llmlaw18
18llmlaw19

18llmlaw20

sGPA 
6.65 

6.88 

6.12 
6.15 
.20 

6.63 
6.56 

6.58 
6.55 

7.15 
6.83 

No. Programme Name 
Satya Mohan 
Naveed Ahmad Mir 

Sajida Batool 
Moazim Sultan 
Rohee Ahad 

Aabil Husain _ 
Karuna Ramesh Patel 

Basona Khatun 
Prabhat Deep_ 
Lokdeep Mourya 
Rahul Sk 
Muneeb Ahmed 

Deevanshi Garg 
Ishrat Nazir 
Shublee Ashraf Khan 

|Minhaj UI Aabidin Wani 17llmlawO1 

B+ 6.6 B+ 
1 7.54 

6.70 
6.70 

B+ 
B+ B+ 
B+ 

B+ 
B+ 7.12 

5 B+ 6.70 
6.82 

6.75 
6.63 

7.1 
7.02 
6.68 
7.09 
6.63 
6.31 

B+ 

6 B+ 

3+ 
8 B+ LL.M. 
9 

10 B+ 

3+ 
6.19 
6.72 
6.36 
6.28 
5.50 

B+ 
B+ 
B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

14 B+ 

15 
16 

6.85 B+ 

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Students of 2018 Batch (through email) 

8. Concerned File 
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